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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

Birthday AA
USAG #

Rank

Lilly Helmus1740
1932871

10/18/2013
TGR

9.450 9.625 9.0509.325 37.450
1 1 1 10 1 

1 

Arazaleya De Leon1672
1858983

6/5/2015
Elite - FL

9.150 9.275 9.6009.225 37.250
3 4 3 1 2 

2 

Haven Smolko621
1926284

6/25/2014
First Coast

8.950 9.400 9.2759.175 36.800
7T 2 4 4 3 

3 

Emma Portolani1673
1924521

3/3/2015
Elite - FL

9.125 9.225 9.4008.875 36.625
4 6T 8T 3 4 

4 

Torah Smolko620
1926279

6/25/2014
First Coast

8.900 9.225 9.0009.125 36.250
10T 6T 5 11T 5 

5 

Ciara Johnson1741
1940705

12/5/2013
TGR

8.775 9.350 9.2008.900 36.225
12 3 6T 7T 6 

6 

Maddy Drake631
1929567

9/21/2013
First Coast

9.000 9.150 9.2008.725 36.075
6 8 11 7T 7 

7 

Maria Dykhne622
1926459

10/10/2013
First Coast

8.900 8.700 9.5508.900 36.050
10T 15 6T 2 8 

8 

Francesca Pineiro1682
1928352

4/1/2014
Elite - FL

8.250 9.050 9.2259.250 35.775
17 9T 2 6 9 

9 

Joharie Thelemaque1743
1942154

7/27/2014
TGR

8.950 8.850 9.0008.800 35.600
7T 14 10 11T 10 

10 

Phoebe Fagundo418
1916410

6/16/2014
TumbleBees - Miami

8.700 9.250 8.8758.550 35.375
13 5 13 14 11T

11T

Gianna Ugarte`1685
1948371

2/25/2015
Elite - FL

8.950 8.900 8.9508.575 35.375
7T 13 12 13 11T

11T

Dalila Durham1429
1935212

3/19/2014
Christi's Gymnastics

9.050 9.050 8.4008.325 34.825
5 9T 15 17 13 

13 

Carlota Maria Cardoso1674
1947563

6/17/2014
Elite - FL

9.200 7.900 9.2008.275 34.575
2 16 16 7T 14 

14 

Adalynn Soderlind1528
1838065

11/12/2013
Aurelian Gymnastics

8.350 9.000 8.4508.500 34.300
16 11T 14 16 15 

15 

Catalina Rotolo633
1930622

1/27/2015
First Coast

8.600 9.000 8.6008.000 34.200
14 11T 17 15 16 

16 

Victoria Rodriguez623
1926789

11/24/2013
First Coast

8.500 7.550 9.2508.875 34.175
15 17 8T 5 17 

17 
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Num Name
Gym

Birthday AA
USAG #
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Blakelin Hartman764
1861576

3/18/2012
TumbleBees - Jupiter

9.500 9.725 9.2759.350 37.850
1 1 4 14 1 

1 

Elliie Farese619
1926220

3/17/2013
First Coast

9.200 9.250 9.4759.700 37.625
4T 8T 1 7 2 

2 

Scarlett Garcia1684
1947201

2/21/2012
Elite - FL

8.800 9.575 9.4509.325 37.150
16T 2 5 8 3 

3 

Hadley Machen627
1928549

8/9/2012
First Coast

9.075 9.175 9.6009.225 37.075
9 10T 6 2 4 

4 

Chyanne Russell626
1927802

6/12/2012
First Coast

9.000 9.325 9.3259.050 36.700
11T 7 10 10 5 

5 

Nora Sanders1426
1886165

4/15/2012
Christi's Gymnastics

9.150 9.125 9.5258.825 36.625
6T 14 16T 4 6T

6T

Sadie Fix237
1917437

9/19/2012
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.400 9.0258.975 36.625
2T 4 13 19T 6T

6T

Sophia Torrens1679
1948358

7/12/2012
Elite - FL

9.100 8.625 9.3009.575 36.600
8 21 2 11T 8 

8 

Keaton Hernandez241
1929485

12/10/2012
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.175 9.4008.825 36.550
6T 10T 16T 9 9 

9 

Anabelle Gonzalez1595
1954299

8/1/2012
TumbleBees - Miami

8.700 9.150 9.5009.150 36.500
20T 12T 7T 5T 10T

10T

Carolina Cires Sánchez1742
1941408

1/13/2013
TGR

9.050 9.500 9.0258.925 36.500
10 3 14T 19T 10T

10T

Logan Dickenson864
1930295

10/20/2012
Golden City

8.850 9.250 9.1509.000 36.250
15 8T 12 17 12T

12T

Mia Moratinos1678
1949013

1/9/2013
Elite - FL

9.000 9.025 9.2009.025 36.250
11T 15 11 15T 12T

12T

Gia Lichko629
1929457

4/30/2013
First Coast

8.900 9.375 9.1258.800 36.200
13T 5T 18 18 14 

14 

Leina Farias1902
1944636

1/24/2012
Elite - FL

9.225 8.700 9.5508.550 36.025
2T 18T 20T 3 15 

15 

Ana Luccia Hernandez1680
1953578

1/14/2013
Elite - FL

8.800 8.750 9.3009.100 35.950
16T 17 9 11T 16 

16 

Gia Tatulli624
1926818

11/5/2012
First Coast

8.300 9.150 9.5008.925 35.875
23 12T 14T 5T 17 

17 

Sarah Sanchez1683
1948678

12/11/2012
Elite - FL

8.800 8.675 9.2009.150 35.825
16T 20 7T 15T 18 

18 

Madison Wise618
1926201

11/28/2012
First Coast

9.200 9.375 9.6507.175 35.400
4T 5T 24 1 19 

19 

Lilian Clark632
1929691

4/3/2012
First Coast

8.775 8.700 9.3008.550 35.325
19 18T 20T 11T 20 

20 

Vivienne Rieger1253
1843221

5/23/2012
Florida Elite

8.900 8.150 8.7759.425 35.250
13T 23 3 22 21T

21T

Aurelia Seal625
1926995

4/26/2013
First Coast

8.700 9.000 9.0008.550 35.250
20T 16 20T 21 21T

21T

Nuria Ruiz1686
1954309

8/8/2012
Elite - FL

8.700 8.400 8.4508.675 34.225
20T 22 19 24 23 

23 

Jacqueline Sanchoo479
1931126

7/8/2013
FGTC

__.___ 7.450 8.4758.375 24.300
24 24 23 23 24 

24 
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Birthday AA
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Isabella Fontaine1158
1917577

10/19/2011
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.575 9.5759.850 38.450
1 3 1 4 1 

1 

Allanah Grothe1424
1859554

10/6/2011
Christi's Gymnastics

9.375 9.725 9.5259.400 38.025
2T 1 4 5 2 

2 

Sophie Smeltzer1425
1873701

11/29/2010
Christi's Gymnastics

9.375 9.525 9.6259.475 38.000
2T 4 3 2 3 

3 

Lilia Hayes1428
1929359

10/22/2011
Christi's Gymnastics

9.325 9.300 9.3259.375 37.325
6 14 5 11 4 

4 

Victoria Rodriguez238
1918369

1/15/2012
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.400 9.3009.250 37.300
4T 8 9 12T 5 

5 

Brigitta Chocarro1675
1947994

12/21/2011
Elite - FL

9.350 9.350 9.7758.700 37.175
4T 10 18T 1 6 

6 

Karis Hobbs1254
1844301

12/27/2010
Florida Elite

9.150 9.325 9.3009.275 37.050
10 11T 8 12T 7 

7 

Kaylin Kiernan1427
1912932

9/20/2011
Christi's Gymnastics

9.050 9.325 9.4259.175 36.975
11T 11T 10 8 8T

8T

Luisana Chavez1688
1954330

10/27/2011
Elite - FL

9.200 9.375 9.3509.050 36.975
8 9 13 10 8T

8T

Addison Lambert863
1930008

12/8/2011
Golden City

9.000 9.500 9.1509.300 36.950
14* 5 7 16 10T

10T

Lilla Johns628
1929164

8/23/2011
First Coast

9.000 9.150 9.4509.350 36.950
14* 15T 6 7 10T

10T

Janelle Espino1524
1946590

4/21/2011
TumbleBees - Miami

9.050 9.450 9.6008.775 36.875
11T 6T 16T 3 12 

12 

Anastazia Van Buren861
1922487

12/18/2010
Golden City

8.975 9.600 9.1259.075 36.775
16 2 12 17 13 

13 

Audrey Mesa765
1919414

1/23/2012
TumbleBees - Jupiter

9.050 9.150 9.2508.600 36.050
11T 15T 20 14 14 

14 

Karla Romero1865
1916918

3/3/2011
Orlando Metro

8.650 9.325 8.8758.850 35.700
21 11T 15 18 15 

15 

Nicole Diaz1687
1948382

11/15/2011
Elite - FL

9.175 8.100 9.4008.925 35.600
9 22 14 9 16 

16 

Madison Ross236
1916537

12/22/2011
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.000 8.5508.700 35.500
7 18 18T 22 17 

17 

Emilia Ramos1676
1948559

11/27/2011
Elite - FL

8.800 8.975 8.6508.775 35.200
18T 19T 16T 19T 18 

18 

Natalie Stefanoni477
1928991

4/26/2011
FGTC

8.800 8.475 8.6509.125 35.050
18T 21 11 19T 19 

19 

Charlotte Schmidt630
1929557

1/15/2012
First Coast

8.750 9.075 9.2007.900 34.925
20 17 22 15 20 

20 

Julieta Lorenzo Rivera235
1916278

7/5/2011
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.975 8.6008.200 34.625
17 19T 21 21 21 

21 

Sadie Saenz1157
1917489

2/26/2011
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.450 9.5009.525 28.475
22 6T 2 6 22 

22 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O rlando Metro Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

Sand Dollar Invitational 2021 Gym B
Meet Results
Jan 22-24, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/22/2021 7:49 PM

Women / XB / Sr B
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

Birthday AA
USAG #

Rank

Olivia Autrey1492
1945655

4/24/2008
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.650 9.6009.725 38.375
3T 3 3 2T 1 

1 

Kayla Wakeley1155
1916437

7/22/2009
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.750 9.2509.800 38.125
8 1 1 12T 2 

2 

Adella Wolfe862
1923653

8/17/2009
Golden City

9.350 9.700 9.5259.525 38.100
5T 2 5 6 3 

3 

Zoe Stork1156
1916708

3/26/2009
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.400 9.4009.650 37.850
3T 9T 4 8T 4 

4 

Juliana Armstrong1159
1920320

6/11/2009
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.125 9.3759.750 37.700
1T 19 2 10 5 

5 

Carlotta Monjes1681
1953613

11/23/2010
Elite - FL

9.100 9.550 9.7009.300 37.650
16 6 10T 1 6 

6 

Taliana Wyatt1493
1936409

12/12/2008
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.525 9.4009.125 37.400
5T 7 15T 8T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Li-Williams476
1928774

5/9/2010
FGTC

8.950 9.400 9.5009.450 37.300
19T 9T 6 7 8T

8T

Brenda Vega1525
1942110

8/31/2009
TumbleBees - Miami

9.200 9.500 9.2509.350 37.300
12 8 8 12T 8T

8T

Jackie Defillo239
1920376

5/28/2010
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.325 9.3009.375 37.300
9 13T 7 11 8T

8T

Kyra Johnson233
1884533

5/23/2008
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.400 9.5759.300 37.225
19T 9T 10T 4 11 

11 

Elena Vargas1677
1948631

5/19/2009
Elite - FL

8.900 9.250 9.6009.300 37.050
21 16 10T 2T 12 

12 

Riley Walsh1430
1935599

1/26/2010
Christi's Gymnastics

9.175 9.600 9.0259.150 36.950
13 4T 14 18 13 

13 

Isabella Carrion1596
1933990

11/27/2008
TumbleBees - Miami

9.150 9.400 9.1509.075 36.775
14T 9T 17 15 14 

14 

Ella Scovell1855
1919547

3/23/2009
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.600 8.9008.900 36.650
10T 4T 19T 21 15 

15 

Sophia Medina478
1931120

7/18/2008
FGTC

9.075 9.275 9.5508.700 36.600
17 15 21 5 16 

16 

Gabriella Buitrago-Forero234
1892319

5/5/2010
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.200 9.0009.175 36.525
14T 17T 13 19 17 

17 

Graciela Damaso232
1857662

11/10/2009
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.325 8.3259.125 36.125
5T 13T 15T 22 18 

18 

Valentina Pineda231
1840916

6/29/2010
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.625 9.2008.900 35.975
10T 20 19T 14 19 

19 

Kaycee Kirby1154
1914180

2/10/2009
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 8.475 9.0508.950 35.925
1T 21T 18 17 20 

20 

Kiera Foster617
1882889

5/6/2010
First Coast

9.000 8.475 9.1008.600 35.175
18 21T 22 16 21 

21 

Emmalena Hauser1153
1913957

8/26/2009
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.200 8.9509.325 27.475
22 17T 9 20 22 

22 
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